
Har Zion Temple Sisterhood and the Jane Fishman Grinberg Religious School present the sixth annual

Open a Book…Open Your Mind for 2018-19
Save the Dates!

This program is brought to 
Har Zion Temple

in collaboration with  the 
Jewish Book Council. 

For reservations, call 610-667-5000, 
email us at openabook@harziontemple.org 

or go to harziontemple.ticketleap.com.

Come to one or come to them all!

B.A. Shapiro
The Collector’s Apprentice

Thursday, November 15, 1 PM

Stephen Flatow
A Father’s Story: My Fight for Justice 

Against Iranian Terror
Wednesday, December 5, 7 PM

Ariel Burger
Witness: Lessons from 

Elie Wiesel’s Classroom
Wednesday, January 2, 7 PM

Ethan Berlin
The Hugely-Wugely Spider
Monday, January 21, 1 PM

FREE and Open to the Community

Dick Berman
The Machalniks: The Birth of an Air Force

Wednesday, February 6, 7 PM

Matt Goldman
Gone to Dust

Wednesday, March 6, 7 PM

Michael Bassin
I am Not a Spy: An American Jew Goes 
Deep in the Arab World & Israeli Army

Sunday, March 31, 7 PM 

Jamie Brenner
The Husband Hour

Monday, April 1, 11:30 AM
Free for HZ Sisterhood members/
$18 for non-Sisterhood members 

Beth Warren
Secrets of a Kosher Girl
Tuesday, April 2, 1 PM

Tova Mirvis
The Book of Separation

Wednesday, April 3, 7 PM

Max Wallace
In the Name of Humanity: 

The Secret Deal to End the Holocaust
Thursday, April 4, 7 PM

Special Presentation
Rebecca Soffer and Gabrielle Birkner

Modern Loss
Monday, December 17, 7 PM

Author Rebecca Soffer will offer the insight to help us cry, laugh, grieve, identify, and above all, empathize.

This program is in partnership with Jewish Family and Children's Service
and will be held at the Barbara and Harvey Brodsky Enrichment Center, 345 Montgomery Avenue, Bala Cynwyd, PA

Unless otherwise stated – Admission is $18 in advance / $25 day of the event


